FACILITIES and SERVICES PRICE LIST 2025 (Euro)

LIFTING / TOWING MONTHLY
LAUNCHING HIGH PRESSURE
LOA (meters) PROPPING INSIDE THE
WITH TRAVEL CLEANING
LFT PORT SEA LAND
6 101 49 30 30 72 60
7 113 68 32 35 84 70
8 128 76 46 40 96 80
9 145 81 53 45 108 90
10 158 90 67 50 120 100
11 181 92 75 55 132 110
12 209 107 91 60 144 120
13 221 115 104 65 156 130
14 240 135 117 70 168 140
15 281 171 135 75 180 150
16 365 179 154 80 192 160
17 403 207 173 85 204 170
18 599 255 192 90 216 180
19 730 294 215 95 228 190
20 878 354 271 100 240 200
21 972 386 309 105 252 210
>21 1.226 422 345 110 264 220
e up to 25 Ambers higher than 25 Ambers
5€/Day 60€/Month | 6€/Day 80€/Month
FRESH WATER SUPPLY 5 €/ Month
WASHING MASCHINE / DRYER USE 3,63€ /Use
CRANE USE Service by External Contractors
“LIFTING/ LAUNCING/ PROPPING/ HIGH CLEAN PRESSURE Service by External Contractor
DIVER 40 € / Hour
SEAWAGE and BILGE DRAIN BIOLOGICAL USED OIL
1€/t 2€/Lt
MATERIALS STORAGE 24 € / m® / Month
|LUGGAGE STORAGE 4 € / Piece / Day
CAMPING VANS and CAMPERS PARKING FOR BOAT DAILY MONTHLY
OWNERS 36 € 285 €
TRAILERS PARKING 7 €/ Day
SLIPWAY USE 10 € / Use
DECK WASH 5€ / Meter
NOTES:
1. Prices do not include VAT (24%)
2. Using Travel Lift or Crane beyond working hours is charged extra +50%
3.Electricity supply usage up to 12 days is charged by daily rate. Electricity supply usage only for batteries
charging gets 50% discount
4. The monthly maintenance includes ropes and fenders check, start - visual and optical inspection of the
engine, battery charge, hatches oppening and one deck wash
PAYMENTS: a. Fees are paid in advance
b. Delayed fees shall be subject to the default interest
c. Paid fees can not be refunded
d. Payments shall be made by bank tranfer or credit cards (visa ,master, maestro)
e. Payments with cash are acceptable for fees up to 500€




